National Bingo Game Winners — December 2015

Date Afternoon Game

Town
01/12/2015 Leeds/Leicester/Dewsbury
02/12/2015 Barnes Hill
03/12/2015 Barnes Hill
04/12/2015 Southend
05/12/2015 Leeds
06/12/2015 Rochdale
07/12/2015 York
08/12/2015 Paisley
09/12/2015 Stevenage
10/12/2015 Norwich
11/12/2015 Chandlers Wharf
12/12/2015 Hull
13/12/2015 Leicester
14/12/2015 Manchester
15/12/2015 Fife
16/12/2015 Merthyr Tydfil
17/12/2015 Hastings
18/12/2015 Telford
19/12/2015 Elgin/Wednesbury/Dewsbury/Bridgend
20/12/2015 Telford/Dewsbury
21/12/2015 Stirling/Hastings/Barnes Hill
22/12/2015 Nantgawr
23/12/2015 Eastbourne
24/12/2015 Brierley Hill
25/12/2015 Christams Day - No Game
26/12/2015
27/12/2015 Wood Green
28/12/2015 Stirling
29/12/2015 Stalybridge
30/12/2015 Paisley
31/12/2015 Northampton

N.B.

Prize
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

Evening Game

Town

Wrexham

Bilston
Blyth/Johnstone/Oldbury/Hartlepool/Blackpool
Glasgow Forge

Stirling
Cricklewood/Coatbridge/York (York Jackpot Win £235,865.04)
Douglasfield
Manchester/Brierley Hill
Cardiff

Crewe

Wrexham

Bedford

Glasgow Forge

Cardiff

Blyth/Bedford

Elephant & Castle/Barnes Hill
Croydon/Birkenhead

Newport

Blyth

York

Kidderminster

Aberdeen

Southend

Stalybridge

Kidderminster
Bilston
Gateshead
Douglasfield
Wakefield
Hamilton

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

NATIONAL

Prize
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00

£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00






